

#### RUGGED FIBER CABLE ASSEMBLIES



✓ Active

# TE CONNECTIVITY (TE) FOSM GLARO LEAD 4.8 MM FXS MINI 100 M FullAXS Mini | FullAXS Mini

9-2061980-9 TE Internal Number: 9-2061980-9

#### EU RoHS Compliant with Exemptions Not Yet Reviewed for EU ELV

Cable Type Round Jacketed Fiber Diameter (µm) 9/125 Cable Color Black Mode Singlemode System FullAXS Mini

PRODUCT DRAWING English

J 3D PDF

## DOCUMENTATION

Product Drawings

FOSM GLARO LEAD 4.8 FULLAXS MINI LC/DPX - LC/DPX

Рι	ノト
----	----

#### English

CAD Files

#### **3D PDF**

PDF

3D

### **Customer View Model**

2D\_DXF.ZIP

English

#### **Customer View Model**

Downloaded from Arrow.com.

## 3D\_IGS.ZIP

English

# Customer View Model

3D\_STP.ZIP

English

## **FEATURES**

Please review product documents or **contact us** for the latest agency approval information.

+

Please Note: Use the Product Drawing for all design activity.

Product Type Features Cable Type Round Jacketed Mode Singlemode System FullAXS Mini Connector Type (End A) LC FullAXS Connector Type (End B) LC Connector Style (End B) Duplex Connector Style (End B) Duplex Fiber Type SM Product Type Cable Assembly MPO Cable Assembly No Cable Assembly Type Plug to LC Duplex

Body Features

Cable Color Black

#### Dimensions

Fiber Diameter (µm) 9/125 Cable Assembly Length (m) 100

# Statement of Compliance

# **Statement of Compliance**

PDF

